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Finale Cokoladovej tretry 2021
Kosice 10.09.2021

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 1. 5. 2024 o 23:53

(114) 100m - Dievcata 2014 a mladsie :: Beh A

# Meno Nar.
1 p@m SCHMIDTMAYEROVA Mia 2014
2 pam DEVECKOVA Viktéria 2014
3 p@m KOZOVA Dominika 2014
4 pam OVCIKOVA Kristina 2014
5 p@m BLASCIKOVA Adela 2014
=6 pgm FOLTINOVA Zoja 2014
=6 p@m JANUS Jilia 2014
8 pam KRESTANKOVA Ema 2014

Klub / Krajina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
MS Frana Kréala Michalovce
Atleticky klub Puma Senec
Lesky’s runners

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AO TJ Spartak Myjava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Nasa atletika Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
16,72
17,25
17,56
17,86
17,99
18,07
18,07
21,37
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